WEST COUNTRY CRAFT FAIRS
2018 BOOKING FORM

Please fill in your requirements and return your completed form, together with a £10
deposit for each show booked (i.e. 5 shows = £50 deposit), plus post-dated
cheques for the outstanding balances to be dated one month prior to each event.
Please make cheques payable to West Country Craft Fairs.
Alternatively by Bank Transfer our details are as follows: West Country Fairs
Lloyds Bank. Sort Code: 30-99-29, Account Number: 01030164
PLEASE PRINT YOUR DETAILS AND ENSURE YOU RETURN ALL PAGES.

Full Name Tel :

Address
& post code

Craft

Special
requirements

Do you require | Yes / No | Do you Yes / No | Total | £
a power point? require fees
tables ?

Lagree to abide by the Conditions and enclose payment as requested

New exhibitors - please enclose photographs of your work

Signed Date

Please send completed booking form and payment plus large stamped addressed envelope to :

West Country Craft Fairs
P O Box 2603
Wells, Somerset BA5 2YL
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2018 BOOKING FORM

* PLEASE ENSURE YOU RETURN ALL PAGES *

Saturday
27" January

Capacity : 30 stands

Saturday
10" February

Capacity : 40 stands

Saturday
24™ Febraury

Capacity : 30 stands

Saturday
10" March

Capacity : 40 stands

The City of Wells Indoor Market
A Quality Craft, Antiques & Gift Fair

Wells Town Hall
Wells Somerset

6 ft table / space
12 ft table / space

England’s smallest city

The Sherborne Flea Market
A Quality Craft, Antiques & Gift Fair

The Digby Church Hall 6 ft table / space
Digby Road 9 ft table / space
Sherborne, Dorset 12ft table / space

The City of Wells Indoor Market
A Quality Craft, Antiques & Gift Fair

Wells Town Hall,
Wells, Somerset

6 ft table / space
12 ft table / space

England’s smallest city

Sherborne’s 14" Annual Spring Craft Fair

The Digby Church Hall 6 ft table / space
Digby Road, 9 ft table / space
Sherborne, Dorset 12ft table/ space
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£26.00
£42.00

£16.00
£24.00
£32.00

£26.00
£42.00

£18.00
£26.00
£34.00

00

0o

0O

OO0



Saturday
17" March

Saturday
24" March

Capacity : 30 stands

Easter Weekend
Good Friday &

Easter Saturday
30" & 31°" March

Capacity : 40 stands

Easter Weekend
Easter Sunday &

Bank Holiday Monday

15t & 2" April

Capacity : 40 stands

Saturday
14™ April

Capacity : 40 stands

The Sherborne Flea Market
A Quality Craft, Antiques & Gift Fair

The Digby Church Hall 6 ft table / space  £16.00 [
Digby Road, 9 ft table / space  £24.00 [
Sherborne, Dorset 12ft table/ space  £32.00 []
The Marlborough 3™ Annual Spring Craft Fair

The Town Hall, High Street, 6 ft table space £40.00 [J
Marlborough, Wiltshire 12 ft table / space £78.00 []

Opened by the
Mayor of
Marlborouah

City of Wells 23" Annual Easter Festival
of Contemporary and Traditional Arts & Crafts

Wells Town Hall
Wells, Somerset

6 ft table / space
9 ft table / space

£78.00 []
£128.00 []

One of the South
West'’s busiest craft
events at Easter

Sherbourne Annual Easter Festival
of Contemporary and Traditional Arts & Crafts

The Digby Church Hall
Digby Road
Sherborne, Dorset

£38.00
12 ft table / space £74.00

6 ft table / space

N

Opposite
Sherborne Abbey

The 12" Annual Glastonbury
Spring Crafts and Gift Fair

The Town Hall,
Glastonbury, Somerset

£36.00
10 ft table / space £64.00

6ft table / space

0O

Next to
Glastonburv Abbev
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Saturday
21° April

Capacity : 40 stands

Saturday

5" May

Capacity : 40 stands

Saturday
12" May

Capacity : 40 stands

Saturday
16" June

Capacity : 40 stands

Saturday
23" June

Capacity : 30 stands

The Sherborne Flea Market
A Quality Craft, Antiques & Gift Fair

The Digby Church Hall 6 ft table / space
Digby Road, 9 ft table / space
Sherborne, Dorset 12ft table/ space

Sherborne’s Annual May Craft Fair

The Digby Church Hall
Digby Road,
Sherborne, Dorset

6 ft table / space
12 ft table / space

The Sherborne Flea Market
A Quality Craft, Antiques & Gift Fair

The Digby Church Hall, 6 ft table / space
Digby Road 9 ft table / space
Sherborne, Dorset 12 ft table / space

Sherborne Flea Market
A Quality Craft, Antiques & Gift Fair

The Digby Church Hall 6 ft table / space
Digby Road, 9 ft table / space
Sherborne, Dorset 12ft table/ space

The Marlborough Summer Craft Fair

The Town Hall,
High Street,
Marlborough, Wiltshire

6 ft table / space
12 ft table / space
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Opposite
The Abbey

Opposite Sherborne
Abbey

£16.00
£24.00
£32.00

£20.00
£38.00

£16.00
£24.00
£32.00

£18.00
£27.00
£36.00

£40.00
£78.00

Oon

0

oo

O od

OO



Saturday
30" June

Capacity : 40 stands

Saturday
14" July

Capacity : 40 stands

Saturday
28™ July

Capacity : 30 stands

Saturday
4™ August

Capacity : 40 stands

Saturday
11" August

Capacity : 40 stands

Sherborne’s 14" Summer Craft Fair

The Digby Church Hall
Digby Road,
Sherborne, Dorset

6 ft table / space

The Sherborne Flea Market
A Quality Craft, Antiques & Gift Fair

The Digby Church Hall, 6 ft table / space
Digby Road, 9 ft table / space
Sherborne, Dorset 12ft table/ space

The City of Wells 5™ Annual Artisan Market
(Handmade Crafts & Gifts)

Wells Town Hall,
Wells, Somerset

6 ft table / space

England’s smallest city

The Sherborne 14" Annual Summer Craft Fair

The Digby Church Hall
Digby Road
Sherborne, Dorset

6 ft table / space

The Sherborne Flea Market
A Quality Craft, Antiques & Gift Fair

The Digby Church Hall

Digby Road 6 ft table / space
Sherborne, Dorset 9 ft table / space
12ft table/ space
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12 ft table / space

12 ft table / space

£20.00 [

12 fttable / space £38.00 []

£18.00 [l
£27.00 O
£36.00 [l
£40.00 O
£76.00 []
£20.00 [
£38.00 [
£18.00 T[]
£27.00 [
£36.00 []



Saturday
18" August

Capacity : 30 stands

Saturday
15" September

Capacity : 40 stands
Saturday

29™ September
Capacity : 40 stands

Saturday
13" October

Capacity : 50 stands

Saturday
20™ October

Capacity : 40 stands

Saturday
3" November

Capacity : 80 stands

The City of Wells 21°' Annual Summer Craft Fair

Wells Town Hall,
Wells, Somerset

6 ft table / space
12 ft table / space

The Sherborne Flea Market
A Quality Craft, Antiques & Gift Fair

The Digby Church Hall 6 ft table / space
Digby Road,, 9 ft table / space
Sherborne, Dorset 12 ft table / space

Sherborne’s 14" Annual Autumn Craft Fair

The Digby Church Hall
Digby Road
Sherborne, Dorset

6 ft table / space
12 ft table / space

THE 22" Annual Glastonbury Autumn Craft Fair

The Town Hall,
Glastonbury, Somerset

6 ft table / space
12 ft table / space

The Sherborne Flea Market
A Quality Craft, Antiques & Gift Fair

The Digby Church Hall, 6 ft table / space
Digby Road, 9 ft table / space
Sherborne, Dorset 12 ft table/ space

The City of Wells 19" Annual
CHRISTMAS CRAFT AND GIFT MARKET

Wells Town Hall,
Wells, Somerset

6 ft table / space
12 ft table / space
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£40.00
£76.00

£18.00
£27.00
£36.00

£24.00
£42.00

£38.00
£72.00

£18.00
£27.00
£36.00

£40.00
£78.00

OO

OO
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0
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Saturday
10" November

Capacity: 40 stands

Saturday
24" November

Capacity: 80 stands

Saturday & Sunday
1 & 2"9 December

Capacity: 50 stands

Saturday & Sunday
8™ & 9™ December

Capacity: 50 stands

Saturday
15" December

Capacity: 80 stands

The Sherborne 14" Annual

Opposite
Christmas Craft & Gift Market The Abbey
The Digby Church Hall, 6ft table/ space £28.00 [ |
Digby Road 12ft table/ space  £56.00 [ ]

Sherborne, Dorset
One of Dorset’s busiest Christmas Markets

CRAFTS FOR CHRISTMAS
Mid Somerset’s 24" Annual Christmas Craft Fair

£4200 | |
£80.00 | |

Wells Town Hall
Wells, Somerset

6ft table/ space
12ft table/space

One of the South
West'’s busiest
Christmas craft

SHERBORNE'’S 15" ANNUAL CRAFTS FOR CHRISTMAS

The Digby Church Hall
Digby Road
Sherborne, Dorset

£78.00 | |
£138.00 [ |

6ft table/ space
12ft table/ space

One of Dorset’s
busiest
Christmas events

THE MARLBOROUGH 11™ ANNUAL
CHRISTMAS CRAFT AND GIFT MARKET

The Town Hall, High Street
Marlborough, Wiltshire

£78.00 | |
£148.00 [ |

6ft table/space
12ft table/ space

Marlborough'’s busiest
Christmas Craft Fair opened
by the Mayor of Marlborough

THE CITY OF WELLS 20™ ANNUAL
CHRISTMAS CRAFT FAIR

£42.00 | |
£80.00 [ |

The Town Hall,
Wells, Somerset

6ft table/ space
12ft table/ space

One of Somerset’s
busiest
Christmas Craft events

England’s smallest city
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