WEST COUNTRY CRAFT FAIRS 2018 BOOKING FORM

Please fill in your requirements and return your completed form, together with a £10 deposit for each show booked (i.e. 5 shows = £50 deposit), plus post-dated cheques for the outstanding balances to be dated one month prior to each event. Please make cheques payable to **West Country Craft Fairs**.

Alternatively by Bank Transfer our details are as follows: West Country Fairs
Lloyds Bank. Sort Code: 30-99-29, Account Number: 01030164
PLEASE PRINT YOUR DETAILS AND ENSURE YOU RETURN ALL PAGES.

ILLASLI	IZIINI I	OUI	V DE I AILS	AIND LIN	201		O KLIOKN ALL FAGES.
Full Name						Tel:	
Address & post code							
Craft							
Special requirements							
Do you require a power point?	Yes /	No	Do you require tables ?	Yes / N	10	Total fees	£
I agree to abide by the Conditions and enclose payment as requested							
	New	exhil	bitors - please	enclose p	hote	ographs	s of your work
Signed						Date	
Please send completed booking form and payment plus large stamped addressed envelope to :							
West Country Craft Fairs P O Box 2603 Wells, Somerset BA5 2YL							

2018 BOOKING FORM

* PLEASE ENSURE YOU RETURN ALL PAGES *

Saturday 27 th January	The City of Wells Indoor Market A Quality Craft, Antiques & Gift Fair			
	Wells Town Hall Wells Somerset	6 ft table / space 12 ft table / space	£26.00 £42.00	[
Capacity : 30 stands	England's smalles	st city		
Saturday 10 th February	The Sherborne Flea Marke A Quality Craft, Antiques 8			=
Capacity : 40 stands	The Digby Church Hall Digby Road Sherborne, Dorset	6 ft table / space 9 ft table / space 12ft table / space	£16.00 £24.00 £32.00	[
Saturday 24 th Febraury	The City of Wells Indoor Market A Quality Craft, Antiques & Gift Fair			
	Wells Town Hall, Wells, Somerset	6 ft table / space 12 ft table / space	£26.00 £42.00	
Capacity : 30 stands	England's smalles	st city		
Saturday 10 th March	Sherborne's 14 th Annual S	pring Craft Fair		-
TO March	The Digby Church Hall Digby Road, Sherborne, Dorset	6 ft table / space 9 ft table / space 12ft table/ space	£18.00 £26.00 £34.00	
Capacity : 40 stands				

Saturday 17th March

The Sherborne Flea Market A Quality Craft, Antiques & Gift Fair

Sherborne, Dorset 12ft table/ space £32.00 [The Digby Church Hall Digby Road, Sherborne, Dorset	6 ft table / space 9 ft table / space 12ft table/ space	£16.00 £24.00 £32.00	
--	---	---	----------------------------	--

Saturday 24th March

The Marlborough 3rd Annual Spring Craft Fair

The Town Hall, High Street, 6 ft table space £40.00 [Marlborough, Wiltshire 12 ft table / space £78.00 [

Capacity: 30 stands



Easter Weekend Good Friday & Easter Saturday 30th & 31st March

City of Wells 23rd Annual Easter Festival of Contemporary and Traditional Arts & Crafts

Wells Town Hall 6 ft table / space £78.00 ☐ Wells, Somerset 9 ft table / space £128.00 ☐

Capacity: 40 stands



Easter Weekend Easter Sunday & Bank Holiday Monday 1st & 2nd April

Sherbourne Annual Easter Festival of Contemporary and Traditional Arts & Crafts

The Digby Church Hall

Digby Road

12 ft table / space £38.00

Sherborne, Dorset

Capacity: 40 stands



Saturday 14th April

The 12th Annual Glastonbury Spring Crafts and Gift Fair

The Town Hall, 6ft table / space £36.00 ☐ Glastonbury, Somerset 10 ft table / space £64.00 ☐

Capacity: 40 stands



Saturday 21 st April	The Sherborne Flea Market A Quality Craft, Antiques & Gift Fair						
	The Digby Church Hall Digby Road, Sherborne, Dorset	6 ft table / space 9 ft table / space 12ft table/ space	£16.00 £24.00 £32.00				
Capacity : 40 stands		Opposite The Abbey					
Saturday 5 th May	Sherborne's Annual May C	Craft Fair					
·	The Digby Church Hall Digby Road, Sherborne, Dorset	6 ft table / space 12 ft table / space	£20.00 £38.00				
		Opposite SI Abbe		<u></u>			
Capacity: 40 stands							
Saturday 12 th May	The Sherborne Flea Market A Quality Craft, Antiques & Gift Fair						
	The Digby Church Hall, Digby Road Sherborne, Dorset	6 ft table / space 9 ft table / space 12 ft table / space	£16.00 £24.00 £32.00				
Capacity : 40 stands							
Saturday 16 th June	Sherborne Flea Market A Quality Craft, Antiques 8	& Gift Fair		_			
Capacity : 40 stands	The Digby Church Hall Digby Road, Sherborne, Dorset	6 ft table / space 9 ft table / space 12ft table/ space	£18.00 £27.00 £36.00				
Saturday 23 rd June	The Marlborough Summer Craft Fair						
25 Julie	The Town Hall, High Street, Marlborough, Wiltshire	6 ft table / space 12 ft table / space	£40.00 £78.00				
Capacity: 30 stands							

Saturday 30 th June	Sherborne's 14 th Summer Craft Fair						
	The Digby Church Hall Digby Road, Sherborne, Dorset	6 ft table / space 12 ft table / space	£20.00 £38.00				
Capacity: 40 stands							
Saturday 14 th July	The Sherborne Flea Market A Quality Craft, Antiques & Gift Fair						
	The Digby Church Hall, Digby Road, Sherborne, Dorset	6 ft table / space 9 ft table / space 12ft table/ space	£18.00 £27.00 £36.00				
Capacity : 40 stands				_			
Saturday 28 th July	The City of Wells 5 th Annual Artisan Market (Handmade Crafts & Gifts)						
	Wells Town Hall, Wells, Somerset	6 ft table / space 12 ft table / space	£40.00 £76.00				
Capacity : 30 stands	England's	s smallest city					
Saturday 4 th August	The Sherborne 14 th Annual Summer Craft Fair						
4 August	The Digby Church Hall Digby Road Sherborne, Dorset	6 ft table / space 12 ft table / space	£20.00 £38.00				
Capacity : 40 stands				_			
Saturday 11 th August	The Sherborne Flea Market A Quality Craft, Antiques & Gift Fair						
Capacity : 40 stands	The Digby Church Hall Digby Road Sherborne, Dorset	6 ft table / space 9 ft table / space 12ft table/ space	£18.00 £27.00 £36.00				

Saturday 18 th August	The City of Wells 21 st Annual Summer Craft Fair					
_	Wells Town Hall, Wells, Somerset	6 ft table / space 12 ft table / space	£40.00 £76.00			
Capacity : 30 stands				_		
Saturday The Sherborne Flea Market 15 th September A Quality Craft, Antiques & Gift Fair						
	The Digby Church Hall Digby Road,, Sherborne, Dorset	6 ft table / space 9 ft table / space 12 ft table / space	£18.00 £27.00 £36.00			
Capacity: 40 stands				_		
Saturday 29 th September	Sherborne's 14 th Annual A	utumn Craft Fair				
	The Digby Church Hall Digby Road Sherborne, Dorset	6 ft table / space 12 ft table / space	£24.00 £42.00			
Capacity : 40 stands				_		
Saturday THE 22 nd Annual Glastonbury Autumn Cr 13 th October		ury Autumn Craft Fair				
TO GOLOBEI	The Town Hall, Glastonbury, Somerset	6 ft table / space 12 ft table / space	£38.00 £72.00			
Capacity : 50 stands				_		
Saturday 20 th October	The Sherborne Flea Marke A Quality Craft, Antiques &					
	The Digby Church Hall, Digby Road, Sherborne, Dorset	6 ft table / space 9 ft table / space 12 ft table/ space	£18.00 £27.00 £36.00			
Capacity: 40 stands				_		
Saturday 3 rd November	The City of Wells 19 CHRISTMAS CRAFT AND					
	Wells Town Hall, Wells, Somerset	6 ft table / space 12 ft table / space	£40.00 £78.00			
Capacity: 80 stands		·				

Saturday 10 th November	The Sherborne 14 th Annual Christmas Craft & Gift Market		Opposite The Abbey	
O	The Digby Church Hall, Digby Road Sherborne, Dorset	6ft table/ spa 12ft table/ s	pace £56.00	
Capacity: 40 stands	One of Do	orset's busiest C	Christmas Markets	
Saturday 24 th November	CRAFTS FOR CHRISTMAS Mid Somerset's 24 th Annual	Christmas Cra	ft Fair	
	Wells Town Hall Wells, Somerset	6ft table/ spa 12ft table/sp		
Capacity: 80 stands			One of the South West's busiest Christmas craft	
Saturday & Sunday 1 st & 2 nd December	SHERBORNE'S 15 th ANNUA	L CRAFTS FOR	CHRISTMAS	
	The Digby Church Hall Digby Road Sherborne, Dorset	6ft table/ spa 12ft table/ s		
Capacity: 50 stands			One of Dorset's busiest Christmas events	
Saturday & Sunday 8 th & 9 th December	THE MARLBOROUGH 11 th A CHRISTMAS CRAFT AND G			
	The Town Hall, High Street Marlborough, Wiltshire			
Capacity: 50 stands			or of Marlborough	
Saturday 15 th December	THE CITY OF WELLS 20 th AI CHRISTMAS CRAFT FAIR	NNUAL		
	The Town Hall, Wells, Somerset			
Capacity: 80 stands	England's smallest city	Z		